
Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Luke Kane 70 70 69 69 68 68 207 207

2nd Jorey Knutson 67 67 76 76 71 71 214 214

Tie 3rd Andrew Brewer 70 68 75 75 71 71 216 214

Max Mitchell 71 71 75 75 70 70 216 216

Mike Montoya 70 70 74 74 72 72 216 216

Zane Welborn 72 72 73 73 71 71 216 216

7th Geoff Phemister 70 70 78 78 69 69 217 217

8th Codie Scott 71 71 79 79 69 69 219 219

Tie 9th Michael Hodson 77 75 75 73 68 66 220 214

J.W. Norris 72 71 77 77 71 71 220 219

Tie 11th Mitchell Downing 71 70 78 78 72 72 221 220

Dylan Coffer 79 79 72 72 70 70 221 221

Tie 13th Josh McKinney 71 67 78 77 73 72 222 216

Josh Fuller 73 71 76 75 73 72 222 218

15th Paul Schaub 78 78 77 77 68 68 223 223

16th Noble Watson 75 73 76 74 73 71 224 218

Tie 17th Steve Priolo 75 71 76 73 74 71 225 215

Cory Beckner 76 74 78 76 71 69 225 219

Tie 19th Craig Reisling 78 77 77 76 72 71 227 224

Ian Rice 75 74 78 77 74 73 227 224

21st Darrin Davis 74 72 78 76 76 74 228 222

22nd Payton Capps 74 71 80 78 76 74 230 223

23rd Joe Gonzales 76 71 75 71 81 78 232 220

24th Les Jones 77 72 80 75 76 71 233 218

25th Jerry Perales 77 74 80 77 78 75 235 226

Tie 26th Gerry Aaron 77 70 83 77 77 71 237 218

Chuck Blanton 79 74 82 77 76 71 237 222

28th Tate Allred 83 83 78 78 77 77 238 238

29th Jared Aragon 83 80 80 77 76 73 239 230

30th Phillip Fetzer 76 68 83 77 82 76 241 221

31st Trent Picou 82 75 79 72 82 75 243 222

32nd Michael McKinney 85 75 85 75 82 72 252 222

Tie 33rd Terry West 85 75 88 78 81 71 254 224

Chris Gallegos 85 76 92 83 77 68 254 227



Kim Burnett 81 72 89 80 84 75 254 227

36th Clay Collier 83 72 88 77 86 75 257 224

37th Chad Jacobs 86 77 85 76 88 79 259 232

38th Adam Cope 89 81 88 80 84 76 261 237

39th Tim Edwards 88 76 93 81 85 73 266 230

40th Derrick Dixon 78 69 101 94 88 81 267 244

41st Jody Berry 92 85 98 91 87 80 277 256

42nd David Terry 91 78 98 85 91 78 280 241

43rd Greg Mayes 101 79 108 86 101 79 310 244

44th Randy Shelton 111 96 111 96 94 79 316 271

Scott Allen 77 68 88 81 WD WD WD WD

Dario Garza 76 74 WD WD WD WD WD WD

Todd Hartley 87 78 WD WD WD WD WD WD



Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Nicholas Edwards 72 64 77 73 69 65 218 202

Tie 2nd Kyle Haiduk 76 70 76 71 70 66 222 207

Nick Smart 79 67 81 72 77 68 237 207

Chad Davis 85 67 86 71 83 69 254 207

Roland Romo 86 68 87 71 83 68 256 207

6th Michael Hermosillo 91 69 91 71 88 69 270 209

7th David Smith 78 71 81 75 68 64 227 210

Tie 8th Kris McDonald 81 71 84 75 74 65 239 211

Frank Craig 81 67 82 71 83 73 246 211

Dylan Weaver 89 72 83 66 87 73 259 211

Tie 11th J.R. Hensley 87 69 85 69 88 74 260 212

Landon Delozier 96 76 92 72 82 64 270 212

13th Aaron Corea 89 69 90 72 90 72 269 213

Tie 14th Tim Alvarado 77 74 75 72 71 68 223 214

Jeremy Dockery 77 73 76 72 73 69 226 214

John Castillo 77 70 83 77 73 67 233 214

Phil Woodall 99 69 98 70 102 75 299 214

18th Chris Purcell 73 66 80 76 77 73 230 215

Tie 19th Steve Post 83 71 83 72 84 73 250 216

Vince Vongkaysone 81 68 88 77 82 71 251 216

Daniel Hermosillo 95 70 102 78 92 68 289 216

Tie 22nd Danny Holcomb 80 73 81 74 77 70 238 217

Aaron Fulcher 76 64 95 87 74 66 245 217

Paul Carr 76 64 88 80 81 73 245 217

Byrd Adkins 87 74 84 71 84 72 255 217

Don Dunavin 90 77 84 71 81 69 255 217

Tie 27th Chuck Thompson 85 65 94 78 91 75 270 218

Lonnie Lane 94 74 91 71 92 73 277 218

Tie 29th Matthew Ramirez 85 76 83 74 78 69 246 219

Kip Mask 83 69 91 79 83 71 257 219

31st Brian Hoffpauir 82 74 84 76 79 71 245 221

Tie 32nd Jeff Moore 80 69 85 76 87 78 252 223

Keith Pingle 88 75 91 78 83 70 262 223

Stan Ewell 91 74 102 85 81 64 274 223



Johnny Romo 95 76 94 75 91 72 280 223

36th Seth Hall 85 65 103 87 89 73 277 225

37th Phillip Periman 90 73 101 84 86 69 277 226

38th William Hancock 84 69 95 82 89 76 268 227

39th Joe Bradburn 89 74 91 76 93 78 273 228

40th Wayne Craig 90 71 99 81 96 78 285 230

41st Toby Ubando 83 64 101 86 96 81 280 231

42nd Duffy Duffendack 119 83 116 80 112 76 347 239

43rd Jerry Davis 101 74 111 84 109 82 321 240

44th Jim Craig 101 83 108 90 126 108 335 281

Tony Knapp 94 69 103 80 WD WD WD WD

Rex Snow 92 77 WD WD WD WD WD WD



Senior Gross Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Mike Montoya 70 70 74 74 72 72 216 216

2nd Noble Watson 75 73 76 74 73 71 224 218

3rd Chris Purcell 73 66 80 76 77 73 230 215

4th Joe Gonzales 76 71 75 71 81 78 232 220

5th Jerry Perales 77 74 80 77 78 75 235 226

Tie 6th Gerry Aaron 77 70 83 77 77 71 237 218

Chuck Blanton 79 74 82 77 76 71 237 222

8th Phillip Fetzer 76 68 83 77 82 76 241 221

9th Brian Hoffpauir 82 74 84 76 79 71 245 221

10th Jeff Moore 80 69 85 76 87 78 252 223

Tie 11th Terry West 85 75 88 78 81 71 254 224

Kim Burnett 81 72 89 80 84 75 254 227

13th Clay Collier 83 72 88 77 86 75 257 224

14th Tim Edwards 88 76 93 81 85 73 266 230

15th William Hancock 84 69 95 82 89 76 268 227

16th Joe Bradburn 89 74 91 76 93 78 273 228

17th Wayne Craig 90 71 99 81 96 78 285 230

18th Greg Mayes 101 79 108 86 101 79 310 244

19th Randy Shelton 111 96 111 96 94 79 316 271

Scott Allen 77 68 88 81 WD WD WD WD

Dario Garza 76 74 WD WD WD WD WD WD



Senior Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

Standing Name Day 1  Day 1  Day 2  Day 2  Day 3  Day 3  Total Total

1st Nick Smart 79 67 81 72 77 68 237 207

2nd Frank Craig 81 67 82 71 83 73 246 211

Tie 3rd John Castillo 77 70 83 77 73 67 233 214

Phil Woodall 99 69 98 70 102 75 299 214

Tie 5th Steve Post 83 71 83 72 84 73 250 216

Vince Vongkaysone 81 68 88 77 82 71 251 216

Tie 7th Danny Holcomb 80 73 81 74 77 70 238 217

Paul Carr 76 64 88 80 81 73 245 217

Byrd Adkins 87 74 84 71 84 72 255 217

Don Dunavin 90 77 84 71 81 69 255 217

Tie 11th Chuck Thompson 85 65 94 78 91 75 270 218

Lonnie Lane 94 74 91 71 92 73 277 218

Tie 13th Keith Pingle 88 75 91 78 83 70 262 223

Stan Ewell 91 74 102 85 81 64 274 223

Johnny Romo 95 76 94 75 91 72 280 223

16th Phillip Periman 90 73 101 84 86 69 277 226

17th Duffy Duffendack 119 83 116 80 112 76 347 239

18th Jerry Davis 101 74 111 84 109 82 321 240

19th Jim Craig 101 83 108 90 126 108 335 281

Tony Knapp 94 69 103 80 WD WD WD WD

Rex Snow 92 77 WD WD WD WD WD WD


